The City of Orange City
Agenda
City Council - Regular Meeting
Tuesday, December 13, 2022, 6:30 PM
City Council Chambers, 201 North Holly Avenue
                                                                Orange City Council Members
Gary A. Blair, Mayor
Casandra Jones

“Personnel Policies and Procedures Manual”; repealing all ordinances or parts
of ordinances in conflict herewith; and providing for severability, non-
codification and an effective date.
AI 5A Ordinance No. 668
6. PUBLIC HEARING/ORDINANCES SECOND & FINAL READING
7. RESOLUTIONS
A. ***PUBLIC HEARING*** Resolution No. 249-22. A resolution of the City
of Orange City, Florida, electing to use the uniform method of collecting non-
ad valorem special assessments levied within the incorporated area of the city;
stating a need for such levy; providing for the mailing of this resolution; and
providing for an effective date.
AI 7A Resolution No. 249-22
80 - 102
B. Resolution No. 253-22.  A resolution of the City Council of the City of Orange
City, Florida, approving the Klein conditional use application to allow medium
industry uses on property located at 1351 N. Volusia Avenue; repealing all
resolutions or parts of resolutions in conflict herewith; and providing for an
effective date.
AI 7B Resolution No. 253-22
103 - 142
C. Resolution No. 255-22.  A resolution of the City Council of the City of Orange
City, Florida, appointing members to the Planning Commission for Seat No. 2,
4, 5 and 6; repealing all resolutions or parts of resolutions in conflict herewith;
and providing for an effective date.
AI 7C Resolution No. 255-22
143 - 160
D. Resolution No. 256-22. A resolution of the City Council of the City of Orange
City, for providing Council; Advisory Youth the re-establishing Florida,
composition; providing for election of officers; providing for meetings;
vacancies; of the for filling absences; excused for providing providing
providing for the determination of a quorum; providing for voting; establishing
the order of business at meetings; providing for duties and responsibilities;
providing for sunset; repealing and replacing all prior resolutions or parts of
resolutions in conflict herewith; and providing for an effective date.
AI 7D Resolution No. 256-22
161 - 165
8. DISCUSSIONS & ACTION
A. Criteria for beverage sales at the Fireworks and Fun July 4th event
AI 8A Criteria for beverage sales at the Fireworks and Fun July 4th event - Pdf
166 - 168
B. City Clerk Applicant Presentation
AI 8B City Clerk Applicant Presentation - Pdf
169 - 249
9. REPORTS
A. City Manager
B. City Clerk